¥ Product Fiche Information

Brand

Rated Capacity (kg)

Type of Tumble Dryer

Energy Efficiency Class (1)

Annual Energy Consumption (kwh) (2)

Type of control

Energy consumption of the standard cotton programme at full load (kwh)

Energy consumption of the standard cotton programme at partial load (kwh)

Power Consumption in "off-mode” (P_o) (W)

Power Consumption in "left-on mode” (P_I) (W)

The duration of the left on mode (min)

Standard Cotton Programme (3)

Programme time of the standard cotton programme at full load Tdry (min)

Programme time of the standard cotton programme at partial load Tdry1/2 (min)

Weighted programme time of the standard cotton programme at full and partial load Tt (min)

Condensation Efficiency Class (4)

Average condensation efficiency of the standard cotton programme at full load Cdry

Average condensation efficiency of the standard cotton programme at half load Cdry(1/2)

Weighted condensation efficiency of the standard cotton programme at full load and partial
load, Ct

Sound Power Level for the standard cotton programme at full load dB(A)

Product Type

Beko

Heat Pump

A+

297.0

Automatic

247

1.35

0.50

1.00

30

Cottons Cupboard Dry

197

5

150

81

a1

g1

65

Freestanding



