▼ Product Fiche Information —	
Brand	Beko
Rated Capacity (kg)	8
Type of Tumble Dryer	Heat Pump
Energy Efficiency Class (1)	A+
Annual Energy Consumption (kWh) (2)	297.0
Type of control	Automatic
Energy consumption of the standard cotton programme at full load (kWh)	2.47
Energy consumption of the standard cotton programme at partial load (kWh)	1.35
Power Consumption in "off-mode" (P_o) (W)	0.50
Power Consumption in "left-on mode" (P_l) (W)	1.00
The duration of the left on mode (min)	30
Standard Cotton Programme (3)	Cottons Cupboard Dry
Programme time of the standard cotton programme at full load Tdry (min)	197
Programme time of the standard cotton programme at partial load Tdry1/2 (min)	115
Weighted programme time of the standard cotton programme at full and partial load Tt (min)	150
Condensation Efficiency Class (4)	В
Average condensation efficiency of the standard cotton programme at full load Cdry	81
Average condensation efficiency of the standard cotton programme at half load Cdry(1/2)	81
Weighted condensation efficiency of the standard cotton programme at full load and partial load, Ct	81
Sound Power Level for the standard cotton programme at full load dB(A)	65
Product Type	Freestanding